Second Home, 3NicIc Ranch with Private Pond $ 8'o,ouo.uO Value  ird Home, Contemporary, Two Floors. Near a River $ 545,000.00 

3 (Three) Parcelled Land's - Estimated $ 375,000.000 
I (One) Parcel of Land - Estimated $ 137,000.00 
Baby Grand Piano - Estimated $ 7,500-000  

Total Assets Value $ 2,984,500.00  STOLEN ! , Estimated 
(Two Million Nine hundred eighty-four Thousand Five hundred Dollars.), 

STOLEN ! , Estimated ! I 

State every person, business, or organization owing you or your spouse money, and the 
amount owed. CCHRO  95 - 20178., Saint Teresa's Roman Catholic Corp., Connecticut General Assembly Marilyn Moore, Senator, et al.